
2019 DDD Committee Phone Alt Phone Email Company Name

Honorary Chairman
Tania Higgins 917-612-4462 thiggins@higginsnyc.com
Raya Keis Knight 631 287-1172 631 379-9683 rkeis16@yahoo.com

Chairmen
Charlotte Bonstrom Assaf 212-439-6094 646 431-3052 bellacharlotte21@gmail.com
Jeff Lincoln 212 588-9500 jeff@jefflincolninteriors.com

Vice Chairman   
Amanda Grove Holmén 646-221-9908 amanda.grove@mac.com

Auction Chairmen
Catherine Carey 212 794-1155 646 251-3511 catherinecarey7@gmail.com
Maryanne Horwath 631 283-0506 maryanne.horwath@elliman.com
Allison Saloy 516 967-7984 allisonsaloy@gmail.com
Shirin Christoffersen 917-881-7975 shirins@mac.com

Wine Auction Chairmen
Vittorio Assaf 212-439-6094
Patricia and Daniel Hope 917-991-2556 hopewine@aol.com
Emily Chien and Thomas Mahoney 917 767-6760 thomasmahoneyiv@gmail.com

Design&Decoration Chairman
Ann R. Grimm 631-283-0653 561-691-4929 argrimm97@gmail.com

Design&Decoration Co-Chairmen
Tish Bliss 631-283-2373 631-903-9170 trbliss@gmail.com 
Christl Meszkat 631-283-1370 christl.meszkat@gmail.com

Design&Decoration Vice Chairmen
Peri Bogert 212-249-7063 917-626-9582
Maria del Rio 631-283-0246 mdelrio@sfah.org
Traudl Geraghty 212-249-4387 917-797-0715 traudl747@gmail.com
Ana Maria Holme 631-287-0074 631-235-2381 anaholme@aol.com
Ann Yawney 631-283-0075 ann@morleyagency.com

Designers Committee Chairmen
Gary P. Crain 212-223-2050 garycrain@me.com
Christie Hansen 631-287-4440 crhansen@optonline.net
James Alan Smith 631-283-6180 631-457-9561 jamesalan56@me.com

Furniture Coordinator Chairmen
Sheila Comparetto 631-259-2550 sheilacomp@gmail.com
Nannette Meyers 631 283-2026 tony_terrific@yahoo.com

Design and Decoration Committee
Jane J. Fear 631-283-4140 jjfear@gmail.com
Mary Lou Swift 631-283-5584 917-225-8656 Marylouswift7@gmail.com
Cindy Willis 631-287-3522 631-495-2709 halewillis@aol.com 
Grace Bollo 631-283-7805 gbollo@optonline.net

Designers Committee
Leslie Banker Pamela Banker Associates
John Barman Inc. John Barman Inc 

Paige Boller paigeboller@gmail.com
B+B Interior Space by Paige 
Boller

Cricket Burns cricketburns5@gmail.com
Lee Calicchio leecalltd@aol.com Lee Calicchio, Ltd.
Joanne de Guardiola Joanne de Guardiola Designs
Kelli Delaney kdh@kdhamptons.com KD Hamptons
Barbara Page Glatt bpglatt@gmail.com Barbara Page Home
Philip Gorrivan 212-228-8242 philip@philipgorrivan.com
Darcy Leeds Gould
Judy Hadlock
Noel Jeffrey The Jeffrey Design Group
Jeff Lincoln jeff@jefflincolninteriors.com Collective by Jeff Lincoln
Ann Madonia 631-283-1878 annmadoniaantiques@yahoo.com Ann Madonia Antiques
Stewart S. Manger stewart@stewartmangerdesign.com
Barbara McEntee baminteriors@gmail.com
Martha B. McLanahan 212-535-5291 oneginlane@gmail.com
English Country Antiques 631 537-0606 zoe@ecantiques.com English Country Antiques

Charlotte Moss
Charlotte Moss Interior 
Design, LLC



Alejandra Munizaga amunizaga@mac.com Natura Interior Design
Alex Papachristidis 212-588-1777 Alex Papachristidis Interiors
Jennifer C. Powers 212-570-5276 jpjenren@aol.com Jennifer Power Interiors, LLC
Ann Pyne McMillen Inc. President
Steven Stolman 561-472-3022 x204 stevenstolman@gmail.com

Robert L. Ventolo 201-384-1025 robertventolo@crainandventolo.com
Crain & Ventolo Associates 
Inc

Iris Y. Zonlight 631-259-2950 irismuster@hotmail.com

Honorary Designers Committee
Thomas Britt
Thomas J. Fleming 631 726-5914
Barbara Moller 631-726-6567
John Rosselli
Bunny Williams

Auction Committee
Lisa Arnold 212-674-0059 lisaochsarnold@gmail.com
Emma Becker 212-752-6650 917-362-3805 emmatorresbecker@gmail.com
Enrica Bentivoglio 212-472-3732 enricaab@gmail.com
Laura Blair 203 987-4280 917 402-8873 laura@invillas.com
Paige Boller 917-627-3892 Paigeboller@gmail.com
Tory Burch tory@toryburch.com
Ginevra Caltagirone ginevra@gcalta.com
Kingsley Crawford 212 517 3130 kkcrawford3@gmail.com
Lisa Crawford 212 517 3130 lcrawf180@aol.com
Ide Dangoor 212 828 5402 917 992 4801 idedangoor@derdangoor.com
Kate Davis 917-716-7611 daviskathrynp@gmail.com
Ayla Farnos 917 593-7267 aylafarnos@gmail.com
Sheila O'Malley Fuchs 631-283-7274 917-331-2981 rockfleet@rockfleet.com
Juliet C. Glennon 646-682-7706 jglennon61@gmail.com
Barbara Gollust 917 885-4757 bhemmerlegollust@gmail.com
Sulaika Zarrouk Gormley 917-459-5445 sulaikazarrouk@aol.com
Christine Smith Gray 212-980-9824 917-860-8322 christinejgray@aol.com
MarieLine Grinda 917 679-4004 mlgrinda@mac.com
Carole Guest 212-580-0755 cabguest@mac.com
Nancy Hébert 212-717-2255 brentoaks@rcn.com
Francesca Hecht 917-509-6536 francescahecht@gmail.com
Dee Hickey 203 536-7129 203 622-6099 abfabmum@gmail.com
Emilie Jackson 917-678-1456 musingsonthewater@gmail.com
Lisa Jackson lisajackson777@aol.com
Carola Jain 212 677-0234 carola.jain@gmail.com
Dayssi Olarte de Kanavos 212-796-8185 dayssi.kanavos@flagluxury.com
Sharon Kerr 631-204-0494 sharon.kerr@corcoran.com
Maureen Klinsky 212-722-3301 maureensherry8@gmail.com
Linda Lambert 212-925-5225 linlam@verizon.net
Alexia Leuschen 212 960-3606 alexia.leuschen@lindenspringllc.com
Ann Liguori 917 488-1412 innerview@aol.com
NancyJane Loewy 646-479-8479 njnylove@aol.com
Tara McCahill 631 259-2771 taramccahill@yahoo.com
Nancy Shevell McCartney nshevell@nemf.com
Maura O'Rourke mow1122@gmail.com
Melody Newberry 631.537.6524 Melody.Newberry@elliman.com
Jennifer Miller 212-518-8352 Jenniferrowenmiller@gmail.com
Nicole Miller 212-288-9779 njmiller@nicolemiller.com
Julie Minskoff 212-517-8884 justkoff@aol.com
Lynda Packard lynda_packard@yahoo.com
Pamela Rabinovici 917-907-3006 pamelarabino@yahoo.com
Sandra Ripert 212-744-6815 917-821-1642 Sripert1@aol.com
Vanessa Rooks-Stefanski 786-877-5660 Skoorv@aol.com    
Jennifer Ash Rudick 212 876-4480 917 224-7099 jashrudick@gmail.com
Lora Schiavetta 212-534-5198 lschiavetta@gmail.com
Jean Shafiroff 917-544-9480 jeanlshaf@gmail.com
Bronwen Smith 646 216-3169 bronwen@bfloral.com
Denise Stephens 631-259-2633 917-446-5583 stephensdn66@yahoo.com
Carol Stroud carolstroud@me.com
Kristen Swenson kristen_swenson@icloud.com
Debra Schuster Tanger 212-754-3031 917-596-2719 dstfun@gmail.com
Dara Tomanovich 917 399-9059 darminka@aol.com
Rosanna Troiano Rosannactroiano@gmail.com
Melanie Wambold 212-362-3775 917-821-4686 mwambold@gmail.com

BOD
Mildred C. Brinn 212-758-7764
Pamela Rollins Camacho 212-327-1662 917 273-0000 pamela.rollins.camacho@gmail.com
Susan Nappa Cocke 203 813-3391 212 737-0466 susannappa@gmail.com



Helga R. Dawn 631-283-2834 helgadawn@aol.com
Madeline Elghanayan 212-288-5402 madelinehult@gmail.com
Lise Evans 212-787-9801 917-855-6467 lisebevans@gmail.com
Kirsten Solsvig Galef 203-869-1059 914-420-8344 kasgalef@gmail.com
Danielle Ganek 212-585-4006 203-249-8862 ddg@ganek.com
Barbara Page Glatt 212-410-7154 917-861-8603 bpglatt@gmail.com
Nicky Grant 212-861-6571 917-952-1267 nickysgrant@gmail.com
Lyn Hamer 631 283-6509 lynhamer@optonline.net
Sophy P.-Q. Haynes AAMI801@aol.com
Stephanie Hessler 917 414-7373 hessler.stephanie@gmail.com
Michaela Keszler 631-283-7610  631-525- 3810 Michaela.Keszler@elliman.com
Ellen L'Esperance 212-517-2150 evlesperance@gmail.com
Ros L'Esperance 212 439-9334 917 969-3912 ros.office@lesperance.net
Emily Chien Mahoney 917-767-6760 eachien@gmail.com
Barbara McEntee 631 283-7851 203-273-6486 baminteriors@gmail.com
Pam Michaelcheck 212-288-1456 631-553-8305 pam@michaelcheck.com
Claire Mulholland 772-234-4360 212-879-3900
Catherine Kuehn Price 212-861-3393 917-562-9392 ckuehnprice@me.com
Sarah Senbahar 212-828-8787 917-539-1365 sarahsenbahar@alexicogroup.com
Barbara Stovall Smith 212-888-5500 bsmith@smithnyc.com
Silke Tsitiridis 212-925-6554 917-771-0941 silke.personal@gmail.com
Barbara L. Vogt 203-869-3126 203-233-4599 barbaravogt22@gmail.com
Kim A. White 212-583-0658 917-699-3469  kimadriennewhite@gmail.com


